Pos.

Masculino
1

2

3
Femenino
1

2

3

Promesa M
1

Senior M

1

2

3

Senior F

1

2

3
Veterano M
1

2

3
Veterano F
1

2

3

Master M

—_

w N

Master F

Nombre

JUAN CARLOS CELDRAN DE HARO
JOSE RAMON LOPEZ MURNOZ
MIGUEL VERA RIZO

CAROLINE TURNER
LIDIA MORALES REY
MONICA PRIETO OLMO

JORGE MARTOS GARCIA

GERMAN GUTIERREZ GARCIA
ALLA SOUWARE
JUAN ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MARCHANTE

CRISTINA GARCIA BALLESTER
CARMEN GONZALEZ PACHECO
PAULA SERRANO GALIANA

FERNANDO GARCIA BERNAL
EMILIO PITERA CUENCA
LUIS ENRIQUE LOPEZ MARTINEZ

INMA BOSCA BOSCA
MANON SCHUTTER
LIDIA MARTIN DOMINGUEZ

JOSE MANUEL RUIZ LOPEZ
MANUEL JIMENEZ BUENDIA
JUAN SANCHEZ BUSTAMANTE MULA

OLGA IRENE TORRALVA FORERO
MARIANGELES CARCELES SANCHEZ
M2 LUISA CHUMILLA TEMPRANO

Jimbee Volcano Ultramarathon

Dorsal

593
705
496

812
438
483

511

784
773
509

408
534
519

737
597
477

1342
1316
636

526
20
577

508
654
525

Cartagena 2022
MARATON

Club

CLUB CICLISTA LOS DOLORES TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
PASICO A PASICO

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

CARTAGENA TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

C.CLOS DOLORES

PAQUETAZOS DRILL TEAM
VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL

PAQUETAZOS DRILL TEAM
URBANILIA TEAM
CORRESENDAS TRAIL

@LOSMEJORESGUERREROS

CABRAS AZULES

BITEC TRIIMPULSO UCAM TRIATLON
C.D. MANZANICOS
CEXCARTAGENA

ALMA FIT & HEALTHY
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
ZANCADAS SOBRE RUEDAS

Tiempo

05:53:50
06:27:09
06:34:30

06:53:33
06:56:52
07:41:33

10:35:54

06:51:50
06:55:50
06:56:29

08:35:00
08:38:39
09:26:03

06:42:34
06:55:44
07:19:59

08:08:06
08:17:36
08:59:17

08:02:14
08:02:17
08:14:52

09:45:17
10:35:48
11:01:36



JIMBEF VOLCAND Jimbee Volcano Ultramarathon
[/[ f ﬁ”// Mﬂﬂ”}”ﬂ” Cartagena 2022

CARTAGENR MARATON

PAQUETAZOS DRILL TEAM 22:59:16



